
ISSF 3p Men − Wertung − Herren I StartNr: 120
StandNr: 16 27. März 2025  14:39

CURTZ, Sebastian #52  BELGIUM_RSFO

Ergebnis: 569 Serien: 95 94 189
99 96 195
92 93 185

Zähler: 33 24 2 1 0 0 Innenzehner: 18
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Kneeling
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Prone
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Standing

Serie: 1    9.9    9.9    9.3    9.5   10.4 *   10.1    9.6   10.4 *   10.4 *   10.8 *
Serie: 2    9.1    9.1   10.1    7.8   10.2   10.3 *   10.2   10.3   10.0    9.1

1

2

3

4
5

6

7

89
10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

1819

20

Serie: 1   10.3 *    9.4   10.9 *   10.6 *   10.7 *   10.2   10.3 *   10.1   10.3   10.7 *
Serie: 2    9.9   10.0    9.8   10.8 *    9.9   10.3   10.3   10.6 *    9.4   10.4 *
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Serie: 1    9.5    9.7    9.1    8.4    9.9   10.0   10.3 *   10.2    9.9    9.1
Serie: 2    9.9   10.2   10.6 *    9.1    9.2    8.2    9.7   10.4 *    9.5   10.9 *
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